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NORTH ASHEVILLE BUNGALOW Walk to
Beaver Lake, Bird Sanctuary, library & Reynolds
Village! Convenient to Merrimon shops,
Weaverville, & minutes to downtown Asheville.
Jacuzzi tub, large fenced back yard w/ flagstone
patio, chicken coop & 2 storage sheds. $129,900
MLS:576443 www.rewnc.net/429153 Call
Amanda Boren at (828) 713-7049

PROFESSIONALLY REMODELED 3BR/1BA
Conveniently located 1/2 mile from historic
Biltmore Village. Minutes to all that Downtown
Asheville has to offer, all new kitchen, new stain-
less steel appliances & open floor plan. Private
fenced backyard with grilling patio. $159,000
MLS:576734 www.rewnc.net/429157 Call
Adam Berry at (832) 731-5960

SPECTACULAR 5BR/3.5BA near downtown,
Biltmore Village & hospital! Renovated-artistical-
ly designed home boasts striking hardwood
floors, jet tub, tiled bathrooms, bonus 2BR/1BA
guest suite w/ private patio & entrance. Hardy
Plank Siding, Architectural Shingle Roof, deck &
beautiful landscaping. MLS:565757 $513,000
www.rewnc.net/419586 Call Kenny Potts at
(828) 279-2640

BETWEEN ASHEVILLE & WEAVERVILLE
3BR/2.5BA home in Woodland Hills neighbor-
hood. 3-season room with electric & views,
beautiful back yard, & deck. Office area, 
2 fireplaces. Unfinished storage - heated/
cooled! Usable living space is 1941 sqft, easy
access to I-26, Lower level BR barely under 7'
w/ walk-in closet. MLS:575681 $229,000
www.rewnc.net/415427 Call Lorraine
Silverman at (828) 230-5328

NEWER ARTS & CRAFTS HOME offers privacy
with fantastic views. Granite in kitchen & baths,
maple cabinets, tile floors, wormy maple stair-
way. Open living/dining/kitchen. 10 X 20 cov-
ered side deck with Steel cable/ironwood
handrail. High efficiency heat pump, low main-
tenance 1.48 ac. yard. MLS:576755 $259,000
www.rewnc.net/424072 Call Dana Wingate at
(828) 713-4226

SPACIOUS HILLSIDE 4BR/3.5BA HOME on
large private lot w/winter views. Open and
bright - updated - immaculate condition. Fresh
paint; refinished Hwd Floors; newer carpet;
new gas fireplace; cherry cabinets; gas stove;
vaulted ceillings. Lower level suite, heated
workshop/studio. Ample storage. Nicely 
landscaped. MLS:576948 $436,500
www.rewnc.net/425228 Call Mary MacManus
at 828-275-2598

BEAUTIFUL BEAUCATCHER HOUSE CONDO
1BR/1BA - Workout room & lodge style club-
room, elevators in building. Stone fireplace with
gas logs, granite kitchen, balcony w/ ceiling fans,
tub & walk-in shower, large rooms, open floor
plan. Walk-in closet & large master BR. Pool, hot
tub, grill, dog run. Nice 1 owner unit!
MLS:575511 $126,000 www.rewnc.net/414162
Call Kenny Horton at 828-582-4509

DOWNTOWN LUXURY CONDO with floor-to-
ceiling windows with views! Spacious
2BR/2.5BA will take your breath away. On
Southwest corner, overlooking Thomas Wolfe
House. Hard rock maple floors, high ceilings,
large MBR w/ exit to balcony, Common areas:
club room, fitness, gardens, outdoor FP, grill.
MLS:575092 $539,000 www.rewnc.net/410162
Call Ben Mansell at (828)273-2304

OWN THE ORIGINAL MONTFORD develop-
er's home, designed by architect Richard Sharp
Smith. 5 levels, 1700sf of porches, 7 fireplaces,
4BR/3BA on 2nd floor, 1BR/1BA on 3rd floor, 5
add. rooms + bath & kitchen in basement.
Unfinished sub-basement. Terraced, private back
yard with stream. MLS: 566659 $689,000
www.rewnc.net/355784 Call Ben Mansell at
(828)273-2304

Town and Mountain Realty | 261 Asheland Avenue | Asheville, NC | 28801

CHARMING 3BR/2BA HOME with mountain
views. Master BR with walk in closet & cathedral
ceilings. Gas fireplace, large kitchen with oak
cabinets, window seat & back deck. Laundry
room, Apollo hot water heating system, storage
& basement with outside entrance. Community
pool, tennis and clubhouse. MLS:576294
$217,500 www.rewnc.net/420624 Call Mike
Miller at (828) 712-9052

ONE-OF-A-KIND INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Below Mt Pisgah in Hominy Valley. Privacy & seclu-
sion, 16 miles to AVL. 8 renovated units w/ceramic
tiles, new elec., windows, cabinet & app. Currently
100% rented w/yr leases. Community garden, stone
fp, renovated walkway & landscaping. Possible
building site also available. $398,000 MLS:571565
www.rewnc.net/418397 Call Amy Giles at (828)
273-1270

65 + ACRE PASTORAL PARADISE with long
range views, pond, & springs in a 65.78 acre pri-
vate cove. 2 homes & many more building sites,
existing barn, pasture, & fencing. One of a kind
property, but still conveniently located between
Asheville and Burnsville. MLS:576938 $750,000
www.rewnc.net/425229 Call Mike Miller at
(828) 712-9052


